
Bieg dzieci 1-3 

1. KOSICKI KAJETAN 

2. KOŁODZIEJ BARTOSZ  

3. KOSICKA ZOFIA  

4. GARMIDER JACEK  

5. SKRABUCHA MACIEJ 

6. TARASIEWICZ PAWEŁ 

7. MANDZIEJ JAKUB 

8. MANDZIEJ ALEKSANDRA 

9. BENESZ DOMINIK 

10. SKROBISZ JAKUB 

 

Bieg dzieci 4-6 

1. KACZOR DAREK 

2. KATA ŁUKASZ 

3. PILITOWSKA BIANKA 

4. ŚLIWA MARCEL 

5. LEMPEREUR ETHAN 

6. KIDA MARCEL 

7. KIDA ZUZANNA 

 

Klasyfikacja generalna - Bieg OPEN 

1. BELGRAU SZYMON 15:43 

2. WIŚNIOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 15:54 

3. RAZMUS DAMIAN 16:35 

4. ŁADYSZ JERZY 16:58 

5. MAJEWSKI PIOTR 17:07 

6. LERIAN MARIUSZ 17:46 

7. KUŻAJ GRZEGORZ 17:51 

8. SZTYCH DAMIAN 18:03 

9. KRAWIEC SEBASTIAN 18:09 

10. MIAZGA RADOSŁAW 18:17 

11. MATEJSKI PAWEŁ 18:20 

12. DROZD PATRYCJA 18:27 

13. KOWALEWSKA ELŻBIETA 18:37 

14. JANIK PAULINA 19:09 

15. WIŚNIEWSKI TOMASZ 19:11 

16. KMIECIK KRZYSZTOF 19:13 

17. GASEK ANDRZEJ 19:17 

18. KOSICKI TOMASZ 19:23 

19. NOWAK MAGDALENA 19:35 

20. KLATKA ANDRZEJ 19:56 

21. PILITOWSKI MARCIN 20:32 



22. JANKOWSKA KAROLINA 20:38 

23. LATAROWSKI GRZEGORZ 20:43 

24. MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 20:53 

25. MIELEWCZYK ZBIGNIEW 20:57 

26. FRONT TOMASZ 20:58 

27. PAŁKA DOMINIK 21:01 

28. GAWROŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 21:14 

29. RUDZIK RAFAŁ 21:59 

30. NALEWALSKA JOANNA 21:59 

31. KOSICKA IWONA 22:25 

32. SZCZĘSNOWICZ NATALIA 22:32 

33. LAMPKOWSKA ELŻBIETA 22:47 

34. ŁODYGA MARCIN 23:05 

35. ROGOWSKI WIKTOR 23:14 

36. CHLEBOWSKI RYSZARD 23:14 

37. STRAUCHOLD ANNA 23:23 

38. ROMEJKO-MANDZIEJ URSZULA 23:48 

39. GAWRON MARCIN 23:54 

40. KOCZOCIK NATALIA 23:56 

41. ZIELIŃSKA JOANNA 24:21 

42. ŁANOSZKA DOROTA 24:22 

43. MAZURKIEWICZ ARTUR 24:48 

44. BEDNAREK DARIUSZ 25:06 

45. MANTURA MAREK 25:10 

46. KALINOWSKA KATARZYNA 26:21 

47. OLSZAŃSKI KAMIL 26:23 

48. MISIAK DOROTA 26:36 

49. LIPUTA MARZANNA 26:43 

50. DROŻDŻ ALICJA 26:43 

51. LIPUTA GRZEGORZ 26:44 

52. KATA WIOLETTA 26:50 

53. HAGEL JULITA 26:51 

54. DRAB MARTA 26:53 

55. BĄK JOANNA 27:16 

56. MARNICKA AGATA 28:36 

57. SOBKÓW KATARZYNA 28:55 

58. ANIŚKIEWICZ MARIOLA 28:57 

59. CISEK KATARZYNA 31:45 

60. MADAEJ MACIEJ 33:52 

Klasyfikacja Kobiet OPEN: 

1. DROZD PATRYCJA 18:27 

2. KOWALEWSKA ELŻBIETA 18:37 

3. JANIK PAULINA 19:09 

4. NOWAK MAGDALENA 19:35 

5. JANKOWSKA KAROLINA 20:38 

6. NALEWALSKA JOANNA 21:59 



7. KOSICKA IWONA 22:25 

8. SZCZĘSNOWICZ NATALIA 22:32 

9. LAMPKOWSKA ELŻBIETA 22:47 

10. STRAUCHOLD ANNA 23:23 

11. ROMEJKO-MANDZIEJ URSZULA 23:48 

12. KOCZOCIK NATALIA 23:56 

13. ZIELIŃSKA JOANNA 24:21 

14. ŁANOSZKA DOROTA 24:22 

15. KALINOWSKA KATARZYNA 26:21 

16. MISIAK DOROTA 26:36 

17. LIPUTA MARZANNA 26:43 

18. DROŻDŻ ALICJA 26:43 

19. KATA WIOLETTA 26:50 

20. HAGEL JULITA 26:51 

21. DRAB MARTA 26:53 

22. BĄK JOANNA 27:16 

23. MARNICKA AGATA 28:36 

24. SOBKÓW KATARZYNA 28:55 

25. ANIŚKIEWICZ MARIOLA 28:57 

26. CISEK KATARZYNA 31:45 

Klasyfikacja Mężczyzn OPEN: 

1. BELGRAU SZYMON 15:43 

2. WIŚNIOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 15:54 

3. RAZMUS DAMIAN 16:35 

4. ŁADYSZ JERZY 16:58 

5. MAJEWSKI PIOTR 17:07 

6. LERIAN MARIUSZ 17:46 

7. KUŻAJ GRZEGORZ 17:51 

8. SZTYCH DAMIAN 18:03 

9. KRAWIEC SEBASTIAN 18:09 

10. MIAZGA RADOSŁAW 18:17 

11. MATEJSKI PAWEŁ 18:20 

12. WIŚNIEWSKI TOMASZ 19:11 

13. KMIECIK KRZYSZTOF 19:13 

14. GASEK ANDRZEJ 19:17 

15. KOSICKI TOMASZ 19:23 

16. KLATKA ANDRZEJ 19:56 

17. PILITOWSKI MARCIN 20:32 

18. LATAROWSKI GRZEGORZ 20:43 

19. MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 20:53 

20. MIELEWCZYK ZBIGNIEW 20:57 

21. FRONT TOMASZ 20:58 

22. PAŁKA DOMINIK 21:01 

23. GAWROŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 21:14 

24. RUDZIK RAFAŁ 21:59 

25. ŁODYGA MARCIN 23:05 



26. ROGOWSKI WIKTOR 23:14 

27. CHLEBOWSKI RYSZARD 23:14 

28. GAWRON MARCIN 23:54 

29. MAZURKIEWICZ ARTUR 24:48 

30. BEDNAREK DARIUSZ 25:06 

31. MANTURA MAREK 25:10 

32. OLSZAŃSKI KAMIL 26:23 

33. LIPUTA GRZEGORZ 26:44 

34. MADAEJ MACIEJ 33:52 


